CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3 series - version
CONTENTS 50 Hz
100
EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Page
- SPECIFICATIONS
  SPECIFICATIONS (3M) 200
  SPECIFICATIONS (3LM) 201

  208
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
TYPE KEY:
3M  H  40 - 200 / 3.0  M
           SINGLE PHASE ONLY
           1.1
           1.5
           2.2
           3.0
          MOTOR OUTPUT kW 4.0
           5.5
           7.5
           9.2
           11
           15
          125
         IMPELLER CODE 160
          200
            32
           DISCHARGE SIZE 40
          50
           HIGH TEMPERATURE 110° C
   MODEL SERIES (AISI 304 VERSION) 3M
   MODEL SERIES (AISI 316 L VERSION) 3LM
  MODEL SERIES (AISI 304 VERSION) 3S
  MODEL SERIES (AISI 316 L VERSION) 3LS
  MODEL SERIES (AISI 304 VERSION) 3P
  MODEL SERIES (AISI 316 L VERSION) 3LP
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  209
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-125/1.1 (1.1 kW) - Impeller diameter = 133
Rotation speed: ≈2800 min-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  210
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-160/1.5 (1.5 kW) - Impeller diameter = 151
Rotation speed: ≈2800 min-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  211
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-160/2.2 (2.2 kW) - Impeller diameter = 166
Rotation speed: ≈2800 min-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  212
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-200/3.0 (3 kW) - Impeller diameter = 186
Rotation speed: ≈2800 min-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  213
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-200/4.0 (4 kW) - Impeller diameter = 200
Rotation speed: ≈2800 min-1
Test fluid: clean water at 20°C
Applicable standard of test: ISO 9906 - Annex A
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series - version
PERFORMANCE CURVES  2 Poles 50 Hz
  214
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
32-200/5.5 (5.5 kW) - Impeller diameter = 224